Del Mar Energy Inc.

Del Mar Energy Inc.

4131 N Central Expressway, Suite 900, Dallas, Texas 75204 +1(940)2020502 Dallas

Security, transmission and storage of data:

Electronic (including wired and wireless) communications via Del Mar Energy Services are encrypted. You acknowledge that there is a risk that data, including email, electronic and wireless communications, as well as personal data, may be accessible when transferred from your side to unauthorized third parties between you and other parties.

Signatures of the parties:

Company: Del Mar Energy Inc. Michael Latham CEO

